OISC GOLF
METRIX

Oues on tédna nii ilus!!! -» Peeter paneb niiiid kaigu sisse

o | |1 ]2 345 ]6 7 8]0 ¢ | sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Indrek Pilv 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 -3 24
1 | Tarmo hiisku 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 4 2 -3 24
1 Rauno Roosipuu 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 -3 24
4 Marek Puierast 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -2 25
4 Jorma Hiisku 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 -2 25

Oues on téna nii ilus!!! - Peeter paneb niitid kdigu sisse * 16.08.2024 02:48 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

123 4 s 6 7 e o (Tt [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

= W | =L 00| Ww

2.2 2.6 2.4 2.8 2.6 3 3.4
1 5 2 6 4 7 9
4 2 3 1 2 1
1 3 2 4 3 3 3

1 2

Oues on téna nii ilus!!! - Peeter paneb niiiid kdigu sisse * 16.08.2024 02:48 (2)

2.4
3
3
2

24.4
-2.6

17 38%
24 53%
4 9%
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